PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
47605-14x, 47605-21x
14" & 21" Structured Media® Enclosures
47605-14x, 47605-21x
APPLICATION
14- and 21-inch Structured Media Enclosures make
running cable and managing media both simple and
cost effective. They are designed to provide a central

Middle East & Africa
T +971.4.886.4722
E lmeinfo@leviton.com
South Korea
T +82.2.3273.9963
E infokorea@leviton.com
Copyright © 2017 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
47605-14x, 47605-21x
47605-14x, 47605-21x
C17 6625Page 2 of 2
Revised March 2017
Leviton 14" & 21" Structured Media® Enclosures, Covers, and Doors
Description Part No.
14" Enclosure and Flush-Mount Cover, 15.35" (389.9 mm) H x 15.62" (396.8 mm) W x 3.85" (97.8 mm) D 47605-140
14" Enclosure only, 14.0" (355.6 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.85" (97.8 mm) D 47605-14E
14" Multi Dwelling Unit Configuration A Enclosure and Flush-Mount Cover, 15.35" (389.9 mm) H
x 15.62" (396.8 mm) W x 3.85" (97.8 mm) D 47605-1MG
14" Flush-Mount Cover, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.8 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-14C
14" Economy Hinged Door, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.8 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-14D
14" Premium Vented Hinged Door, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.8 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-14S
14" Enclosure only, job packed, 6 per pack, 14.0" (355.6 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.85" (97.8 mm) D 47605-14G
14" Flush-Mount Cover only, job packed, 6 per pack 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.8 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-14B
14" Ceiling-Mount Kit, .75" (19.1 mm) H x 23.68" (601.5 mm) W x 23.68" (601.5 mm) D 47612-CMK
21" Enclosure only, 21.10" (535.9 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.85" (97.8 mm) D 47605-21E
21" Flush-Mount Cover, 22.35" (567.7 mm) H x 15.62" (396.8 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-21C
21" Premium Vented Hinged Door, 22.35" (567.7 mm) H x 15.62" (396.8 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-21S
BottomTop
Top Bottom
14" MDU enclosure
Configuration A (47605-1MG):